10967 Lake Underhill Rd, Unit 103  Orlando, Florida  32825  Tel:+1-407-482-9282 Fax:+1-407-482-9476
 w w w . S e n t r y S p r i n k l e r s . c o m
Page  1/2
Model OSY-6000-FF
O.S.&Y. Resilient Wedge Gate Valves
Model OSY-6000-FF
Description:
Sentry Sprinklers Model OSY-6000 is a ductile iron, Outside Screw and Yoke,

OSY-6000- FF- X- XXX SIZE CODE
FLANGE CODE
ORDER KEY
MODEL #
END CONNECTION
ITEM NAME MATERIAL ITEM NAME MATERIAL
1 Body ASTM A536 65-45-12 18 Bolt ASTM SS304
2 Seat rubber coating EPDM 19 Spring washer ASTM SS304
3 Shaft AISI SS304 20 Nut ASTM SS304
4 Cover ASTM A536 65-45-12 21 Washer ASTM SS304
5 Disc nut ASTM A351 CF8 22 Stents ASTM A536 65-45-12
6 Packing PTFE 23 Studs ASTM SS304
7 Packing gland bushing ASTM B16 24 Spring washer ASTM SS304
8 Packing gland ASTM A536 65-45-12 25 Nut ASTM SS304
9 Shaft nut ASTM B62 26 Screw ASTM SS304
10 Shaft nut washer ASTM B16 27 Bolt ASTM SS304
11 Shaft lock nut ASTM B16 28 Spring washer ASTM SS304
12 Handwheel ASTM A536 65-45-12 29 Washer ASTM SS304
13 Handwheel  lock nut Steel 30 Lifting bolt ASTM SS304
14 Square  pipe  plug ASTM SS304 31 Straight through injection oil cup Copper
15 Pin ASTM SS316 32 Slot countersunk head screws Steel
16 O-ring EPDM 33 Support gasket ASTM B16
17 Gasket EPDM 34 Open Direction LEFT